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Part No. Description 
Min. Height 

In [mm] 
Max. Height 

In [mm] 
Length 

In [mm] 
Weight 
Lbs [kg] 

SHBOB3050 Standard Overhang Bracket 3050 
30 

[762] 
50 

[1270] 
54 

[1371.6] 
46.96 

[21.30] 

SHBOB5070 Deep Overhang Bracket 5070 
50 

[1270] 
70 

[1778] 
54 

[1371.6] 
52.80 

[23.95] 

SHBOB1628 Junior Overhang Bracket 1628 
16 

[406.4] 
28 

[711.2] 
27 

[685.8] 
27.06 

[12.27] 

DSS Bridge Overhang Brackets provide adjustable deck support for both steel and precast concrete beams. 

Min. and Max. Configurations. 

Images are for reference only. 

General Disclaimers 

1. Published load values are based on a safety factor specified in the cut sheet. 
2. DSS recommends that all the job layouts be designed by a qualified professional engineer and that all 

erection and dismantling be performed by Qualified Personnel. 
3. Always consider the load bearing capabilities of all components in the system and static loads when using 

this equipment. 
4. Published values are true for components in good condition. DSS recommends inspecting each component 

before use.  

Notes: 

• The SHBOB3050, SHBOB5070, and SHBOB1628 diagonal leg SWL is 3,750 # at a 2:1 Safety 
Factor.  


